College Grievance Redressal Committee

Grievance Redressal System is a vital part of any administration. It is the responsibility of the College Administration to provide a secure and contented environment to Students. The Grievance Redressal Committee has been formed in the College as per the UGC guidelines to redress the grievances of the students. The grievances received by the Principal are forwarded to the concerned Committee members who look in to the problems depending upon the seriousness of the issue. The Committee has been continuously striving to take the best efforts possible to create a harmonious and conducive atmosphere to everyone in question. All the students enrolled at Swargiya Chandra Singh Sahi Government Post Graduate College Kapkote have the right to appeal any matter in which they feel that they have been treated unfairly.

Composition of the College Grievance Redressal committee

Prof. B.C. Tiwari	Coordinator	9627042032
Mrs. Mamta Suyal	Member	9760011532
Dr. Munna Joshi	Member	9690114546
Dr. P.K. Jha	Member	8395067757